
Alexandra Enduro 2015

Overall

Place No. Name Class TT1 TT2 TT3 TT4 TT5 TT6 Trail Time Total
1 1B Hamish Macdonald Expert Over 344 197 795 329 191 758 0 2614

2 2A Angus Macdonald Expert Over 350 183 812 335 196 788 0 2664

3 2 Jesse Wight Expert Under 349 262 837 336 213 805 0 2802

4 22B Ashley Cameron Expert Over 363 227 828 347 219 819 0 2803

5 2B Mitchell Macdonald Expert Over 368 217 887 360 227 827 0 2886

6 6 Jacques Bakkenes Expert Over 388 247 868 372 236 847 0 2958

7 11 Ben Turnbull Experts Under 396 229 859 370 252 855 0 2961

8 7B Lyndon Duff Expert Over 384 232 857 368 241 859 50 2991

9 8B Mark Dando Vets 40-53 402 246 872 382 246 856 0 3004

10 4B Shane McGowan Expert Under 385 236 880 383 243 880 0 3007

11 6A Steven Kelly Expert Over 400 224 873 368 270 892 0 3027

12 9B Sam Kersten Expert Over 376 243 859 382 263 909 0 3032

13 17 Stefan Coeck Expert Over 415 261 885 382 261 886 0 3090

14 5B Rob Fraser Expert Over 380 255 890 379 243 960 50 3157

15 5 Kim Davies Super Vets 50+ 408 249 925 386 251 939 0 3158

16 5A Peter Anglesey Vets 40-51 410 257 928 392 251 928 0 3166

17 17A Luke Stringer Expert Over 390 256 921 396 268 906 100 3237

18 22 Jeff Gaul Expert Over 408 244 902 387 245 871 250 3307

19 11B Gerald Turnbull Vets 40-54 408 267 952 396 287 951 150 3411

20 8A Luke Smithes Expert Over 429 302 904 413 263 899 350 3560

21 4A Stephen White Vets 40-50 402 271 960 401 300 966 350 3650

22 10 Mark Jones Super Vets 50+ 424 280 957 406 295 1038 400 3800

23 9 Chris Haig Expert Over 400 265 934 420 239 960 600 3818

24 13B Ian Springer Expert Over 440 297 1014 434 320 1024 500 4029

25 20 Jonathan Wilson Expert Over 423 319 991 437 308 1028 700 4206

26 18 Blake McPhee Expert Over 379 242 933 397 289 935 1150 4325

27 7 Kelvin Bakkenes Super Vets 50+ 437 287 955 435 267 1573 550 4504

28 14B Murray Hurley Super Vets 50+ 422 283 998 383 294 967 1200 4547

29 3B Campbell Moore Super Vets 50+ 425 302 1024 463 324 1052 1050 4640

30 8 Schalk van Heerden Vets 40-52 481 311 1005 446 347 1920 1150 5660

31 14 Rob Stevens Expert Over 439 285 967 449 0 0 1250 DNF

32 14A Remus Coman Vets 40-55 435 286 994 457 0 0 2500 DNF

33 3A Sam Smart Expert Over 459 280 959 539 0 0 3050 DNF

34 3 Sean Haggerty Vets 40-49 489 380 1182 536 0 0 3050 DNF



Alexandra Enduro 2015

Class Results

Place No. Name Class TT1 TT2 TT3 TT4 TT5 TT6 Trail Time Total
1 1B Hamish Macdonald Expert Over 344 197 795 329 191 758 0 2614

2 2A Angus Macdonald Expert Over 350 183 812 335 196 788 0 2664

4 22B Ashley Cameron Expert Over 363 227 828 347 219 819 0 2803

5 2B Mitchell Macdonald Expert Over 368 217 887 360 227 827 0 2886

6 6 Jacques Bakkenes Expert Over 388 247 868 372 236 847 0 2958

7 7B Lyndon Duff Expert Over 384 232 857 368 241 859 50 2991

8 6A Steven Kelly Expert Over 400 224 873 368 270 892 0 3027

9 9B Sam Kersten Expert Over 376 243 859 382 263 909 0 3032

10 17 Stefan Coeck Expert Over 415 261 885 382 261 886 0 3090

11 5B Rob Fraser Expert Over 380 255 890 379 243 960 50 3157

12 17A Luke Stringer Expert Over 390 256 921 396 268 906 100 3237

13 22 Jeff Gaul Expert Over 408 244 902 387 245 871 250 3307

14 8A Luke Smithes Expert Over 429 302 904 413 263 899 350 3560

15 9 Chris Haig Expert Over 400 265 934 420 239 960 600 3818

16 13B Ian Springer Expert Over 440 297 1014 434 320 1024 500 4029

17 20 Jonathan Wilson Expert Over 423 319 991 437 308 1028 700 4206

18 18 Blake McPhee Expert Over 379 242 933 397 289 935 1150 4325

19 14 Rob Stevens Expert Over 439 285 967 449 0 0 1250 DNF

20 3A Sam Smart Expert Over 459 280 959 539 0 0 3050 DNF

3 2 Jesse Wight Expert Under 349 262 837 336 213 805 0 2802

1 11 Ben Turnbull Experts Under 396 229 859 370 252 855 0 2961

2 4B Shane McGowan Expert Under 385 236 880 383 243 880 0 3007

1 1A Patrick Dillon Intermediate Over 413 250 939 399 261 0 50 2312

2 10A Brayden Hughes Intermediate Over 410 280 983 410 286 0 100 2469

3 18A Chris Mancey Intermediate Over 447 272 937 395 266 0 650 2967

4 20B Chris Gaul Intermediate Over 480 303 994 429 267 0 750 3223

5 21 Carl Hollands Intermediate Over 467 320 1020 453 328 0 650 3238

6 17B Ken McKenzie Intermediate Over 442 295 1010 439 335 0 1200 3721

7 10B Sam Hughes Intermediate Over 424 299 997 0 0 0 800 DNF

8 11A Tony Ball Intermediate Over 457 304 1048 0 0 0 1600 DNF

9 6B Kane Clark Intermediate Over 667 474 1484 0 0 0 5500 DNF

10 19A Justin Hoani Intermediate Over 503 453 1151 623 0 0 1400 DNF

11 7A Paul Tanner Intermediate Over 491 325 1104 639 0 0 2350 DNF

12 19B David Denton Intermediate Over 508 377 1182 554 0 0 2450 DNF

1 4 Thomas White Intermediate Under 447 309 966 424 350 0 850 3346



2 9A Nic White Intermediate Under 438 342 1053 440 301 0 1250 3824

1 12A Keegan Anglesey Junior 390 254 890 378 0 0 1912

2 12 Josh Dando Junior 401 272 982 414 0 0 2069

3 12B Thomas Burton-Martyn Junior 441 310 1012 438 0 0 2201

4 13A Hamish Foster Junior 445 304 1053 460 0 0 2262

5 13 Ben Dando Junior 442 348 1213 0 0 0 DNF

1 1 Georgia Wight Ladies 389 260 950 416 243 0 600 2858

1 5 Kim Davies Super Vets 50+ 408 249 925 386 251 939 0 3158

2 10 Mark Jones Super Vets 50+ 424 280 957 406 295 1038 400 3800

3 7 Kelvin Bakkenes Super Vets 50+ 437 287 955 435 267 1573 550 4504

4 14B Murray Hurley Super Vets 50+ 422 283 998 383 294 967 1200 4547

5 3B Campbell Moore Super Vets 50+ 425 302 1024 463 324 1052 1050 4640

1 16B Steve Pollock Trail Riders 409 261 902 0 0 0 0 1572

2 21B Troy Stewart Trail Riders 390 248 853 0 0 0 550 2041

3 16A James Blanchard Trail Riders 481 302 1032 0 0 0 500 2315

4 23B Jimmy Nicol Trail Riders 446 232 994 0 0 0 750 2422

5 23A Chris Arnold Trail Riders 458 341 1047 0 0 0 850 2696

6 24 Neil Kendall Trail Riders 500 363 1111 0 0 0 950 2924

7 21A Matthew Owen Trail Riders 720 907 1274 0 0 0 1900 4801

8 19 Broc May Trail Riders 481 314 1155 0 0 0 4000 5950

9 20A Grace McGowan Trail Riders 639 590 0 0 0 0 4550 DNF

10 16 Richard Powell Trail Riders 482 321 1110 0 0 0 DNF

11 23 Kevin Wood Trail Riders 531 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

12 15B Jason Herrick Trail Riders 582 420 0 0 0 0 DNF

13 18B Mike May Trail Riders 547 513 1286 0 0 0 DNF

14 15 Ferdi Van Der Berg Trail Riders 676 442 1425 0 0 0 DNF

15 22A Carl Waddick Trail Riders 502 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

16 15A Ryan Turner Trail Riders 412 281 978 0 0 0 DNF

1 8B Mark Dando Vets 40-49 402 246 872 382 246 856 0 3004

2 5A Peter Anglesey Vets 40-49 410 257 928 392 251 928 0 3166

3 11B Gerald Turnbull Vets 40-49 408 267 952 396 287 951 150 3411

4 4A Stephen White Vets 40-49 402 271 960 401 300 966 350 3650

5 8 Schalk van Heerden Vets 40-49 481 311 1005 446 347 1920 1150 5660

6 14A Remus Coman Vets 40-49 435 286 994 457 0 0 2500 DNF

7 3 Sean Haggerty Vets 40-49 489 380 1182 536 0 0 3050 DNF
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Junior, Intermediate and Trail Riders Class Results

Place No. Name Class TT1 TT2 TT3 TT4 TT5 Trail Time Total
1 1A Patrick Dillon Intermediate Over 413 250 939 399 261 50 2312

2 10A Brayden Hughes Intermediate Over 410 280 983 410 286 100 2469

3 1 Georgia Wight Ladies 389 260 950 416 243 600 2858

4 18A Chris Mancey Intermediate Over 447 272 937 395 266 650 2967

5 20B Chris Gaul Intermediate Over 480 303 994 429 267 750 3223

6 21 Carl Hollands Intermediate Over 467 320 1020 453 328 650 3238

7 4 Thomas White Intermediate Under 447 309 966 424 350 850 3346

8 17B Ken McKenzie Intermediate Over 442 295 1010 439 335 1200 3721

9 9A Nic White Intermediate Under 438 342 1053 440 301 1250 3824

10 12A Keegan Anglesey Junior 390 254 890 378 0 0 1912

11 12 Josh Dando Junior 401 272 982 414 0 0 2069

12 12B Thomas Burton-Martyn Junior 441 310 1012 438 0 0 2201

13 13A Hamish Foster Junior 445 304 1053 460 0 0 2262

14 19A Justin Hoani Intermediate Over 503 453 1151 623 0 1400 DNF

15 7A Paul Tanner Intermediate Over 491 325 1104 639 0 2350 DNF

16 19B David Denton Intermediate Over 508 377 1182 554 0 2450 DNF

17 6B Kane Clark Intermediate Over 667 474 1484 0 0 5500 DNF

18 13 Ben Dando Junior 442 348 1213 0 0 DNF

19 10B Sam Hughes Intermediate Over 424 299 997 0 0 800 DNF

20 11A Tony Ball Intermediate Over 457 304 1048 0 0 1600 DNF

21 16B Steve Pollock Trail Riders 409 261 902 0 0 0 1572

22 21B Troy Stewart Trail Riders 390 248 853 0 0 550 2041

23 16A James Blanchard Trail Riders 481 302 1032 0 0 500 2315

24 23B Jimmy Nicol Trail Riders 446 232 994 0 0 750 2422

25 23A Chris Arnold Trail Riders 458 341 1047 0 0 850 2696

26 24 Neil Kendall Trail Riders 500 363 1111 0 0 950 2924

27 21A Matthew Owen Trail Riders 720 907 1274 0 0 1900 4801

28 19 Broc May Trail Riders 481 314 1155 0 0 4000 5950

29 20A Grace McGowan Trail Riders 639 590 0 0 0 4550 DNF

30 22A Carl Waddick Trail Riders 502 0 0 0 0 DNF

31 23 Kevin Wood Trail Riders 531 0 0 0 0 DNF

32 15B Jason Herrick Trail Riders 582 420 0 0 0 DNF

33 15A Ryan Turner Trail Riders 412 281 978 0 0 DNF

34 16 Richard Powell Trail Riders 482 321 1110 0 0 DNF

35 18B Mike May Trail Riders 547 513 1286 0 0 DNF

36 15 Ferdi Van Der Berg Trail Riders 676 442 1425 0 0 DNF


